18"
5"
3"
SS-UC36D16-24B 10/17
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P., reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without
notice or without incurring obligations. ©2017 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.  •  Houston, Texas  •  Printed in the USA.
WWW.CLEANCOMFORT.COM  •  TECHNICAL SUPPORT: 1-833-40-CLEAN (25326)
UC36D16-24B
Features
• Suitable for residential air handler installations
• 16" Dual 36 Watt UV-C lamps
• Includes Parabolic Reflector
• Soft Start Electronics
• Built in Ballast Protection
• Dual Voltage 24V or 120V
• High Strength Magnetic base
• Fully reversible base
• Delta plate option
• Duct Safety Viewport window
• Service label
• 1 year limited warranty* on lamp
• 5 year limited warranty* on all other components
Specifications
Dimensions:
Lamp and Bracket: 3" x 5" x 18"
Power:  24Vac, 60Hz, 36Watts
Amps:  0.35A
Weight:  Less than 3 lbs.
Lamp Life:  9000 hours continuous operation
• Dual lamp design: 2 X 18W = 36W
• 2X the power of a single 18W lamp
• Includes Parabolic Reflector
• Soft Start electronics
• Built in Ballast Protection
• Dual Voltage 24V or 120V
• High Strength Magnetic base
• Mounts easily to any steel surface
• Fully reversible base
• For installation flexibility
 ─ mounts in coil’s
delta plate
 ─ above coil
 ─ or anywhere in air
handler cabinet
CLICK!
• Convenient Snap in/out lamp
• Allows for quick service
PREMIUM PLUS
DUAL LAMP, DUAL VOLTAGE
UV COIL PURIFIER
For Air Handler Installations
ED
Y*
LIMITED
WARRANTY*
 YEAR PARTS
YEAR LAMP
5 YEAR PARTS
/ 1 YEAR LAMP
* Complete warranty details available from
 your local dealeror at www.cleancomfort.com